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ANNUAL RETREAT 2017
GRK 2243

“UNDERSTANDING UBIQUITYLATION:
FROM MOLECULAR MECHANISMS To DISEASE”

DATE

November 24 - 25, 2017

LOCATION

Hotel Kapellenberg
Am Kapellenberg 2
97246 Eibelstadt

Julius-Maximilians-
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09.45 -10.00
10.00 - 10.20
10.20 -10.40

10.50-12.15

10.50

11.15

11.40

12.30-13.30

13.30-14.30

13.30

13.55

14.30-15.00

15.00

15.00-17.00

17.00-18.00

18.30 —20.30

21.00-23.00

PROGRAM

FRIDAY, 24 NOVEMBER 2017

Arrival, Coffee
Welcome and Opening Remarks — Alexander Buchberger

"Equal Opportunity" — Dr. Isabel Fraas, Gender Consulting, Frauenbro
der Universitat Wirzburg

Session 1: DUBs
Florian Sauer
Associated Postdoc

Annette Fischer
Associated Postdoc

Cristian Prieto Garcia:
Associated PhD student

Lunch
Session 2: Ubiquitylation enzymes

Mohit Misra:
Associated PhD student
Bodo Sander:
Associated Postdoc

Poster Teasers
Coffee Break
Poster Session

Assembly of PhD students and
Postdocs, Election of PhD
representatives for the Executive
Board

Business Meeting (Pls)

Dinner

Bowling @ “Bowlingcenter Heuchelhof” (incl. bus transfer)



08.30 - 09.00

09.15-10.30

09.15

09.30

09.45

10.00

10.30 - 11.00

11.00-12.00

11.00

11.25

12.00

SATURDAY, 25 NOVEMBER 2017

Breakfast
Session 3: Ubiquitin and transcriptional control
Lyudmyla Taranets:

Associated PhD student

Carina Maier:
PhD student Project C4

Daniel Solvie:
PhD student Project C1

Mathias Diebold:
PhD student Project C2

Coffee Break

Session 4: p97
Petra Hanzelmann:
Associated Postdoc

Ankit Turakhiya:
PhD student Project D1

Lunch

Departure



